
                                        SEKTOR  D 
Číslo 
hrobu 

  Meno  a priezvisko 
  osoby uloženej v hrobe 

Dátum 
narodenia 

Miesto 
narodenia 

Dátum 
úmrtia            

Dátum  uloženia 
do hrobu 

   1.  Ján                   FECKO 
Veronika          FECKOVÁ 

10.09.1927 
08.07.1926 

Kríže 
Tarnov 

 
29.08.2014 

 
31.08.2014 

   2. Mgr.  Jozef       HARŇAK 25.11.1951 Tarnov 08.10.2012 10.10.2013 

   3. Marián              HARŇÁK 19.08.1956 Tarnov 18.06.2013 20.06.2013 

   4. František          GLITTA 02.04.1960 Bardejov 15.08.2013 17.08.2013 

   5. Viliam               HANIŠ  15.02.1988 Bardejov 21.08.2014 23.08.2014 

   6. Tomáš              KUĽKA 20.02.1936 Tarnov 15.09.2015 16.09.2015 

   7. Milan                KOŠA 11.09.1945 Kostoľany n/Hor. 02.11.2015 04.11.2015 

   8. Voľné     

   9. Voľné     

 10.      

 11.      

 12.      

 13.      

 14.      

 15.      

 16.      

 17.      

 18.      

 19.      

 20.      

 21.      

 22.      

 23.      

 24.      

 25.      

 26.      

 27.      

 28.      

 


